
CLASS: 201 NON-PRO FILLIES- No Split ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,633.02$                         __14__ # ENTERED __9___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher * SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
838 2 2 4 1 408.26$      A Command Decision I Do Declair Jallas, Brian & Lori Lori Jallas
835 4 1 5 2 326.60$      Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge, Mark Mark Niebrugge
806 3 3 6 3 261.28$      Very Cool Holli Heartbreaker Lakenberger, Sherri Mark Lakenberger
833 1 6 7 4 195.96$      One Silent Clu Secret Siesta Adams, Dick Rick Adams
818 5 4 9 5 146.97$      DeRenzo Intoxicating Gal Kull Ranch, Inc. Anastasia Kull
804 7 5 12 6 97.98$        Very Cool Tru Valentine Steinman, James E. James Steinman
823 6 8 14 7 81.65$        Seven S Sport Model FF Go Ahead N Look Bunton, Pamela Dylan Flick
810 8 7 15 8 65.32$        OK To Be Illusive Ima Betsy Go Lucky Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers
820 9 9 18 9 48.99$        OK To Be Illusive Tru Cool Lady McLaughlin, Connie (Myers,R.) Connie McLaughlin

-            -$            
-            -$            

1,633.02$   
* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS: 202 NON-PRO COLTS- Late ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,358.92$                         24 total NP entered __6___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs.,9/15

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
836 1 1 2 1 407.68$      03/26/2011 The Top Secret Kids Jewelett Adams, Dick Rick Adams
815 2 2 4 2 326.14$      03/18/2011 Hurricane Ivan Miss Perpetual Cool Busse, Tim  (Koch, Lea Ann) Tim Busse
809 3 3 6 3 258.19$      03/01/2011 Emagined Rosie Sparkles Bultema, H.D. &/or Paula H. D. Bultema
843 4 4 8 4 190.25$      03/10/2011 Acoolest On The Same Page Smith, Kevin C. Kevin Smith
841 5 5 10 5 108.71$      04/25/2011 Cant Skip Color Truly Sonic Boyer, Penny Mickenzie Thompson
825 6 6 12 6 67.95$        03/22/2011 You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug & Rae Ann Doug Ronk

-            -$            
-            -$            
-            -$            

1,358.92$   
* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 202 NON-PRO COLTS- Early ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,358.92$                         24 total NP entered __6___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs.,9/15

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
805 1 1 2 1 407.68$      01/21/2011 Very Cool Conclusified Design Lakenberger, Sherri Mark Lakenberger
834 2 2 4 2 326.14$      02/04/2011 Kid Coolsified Sister Dominance Adams, Dick Rick Adams
807 3 3 6 3 258.19$      01/06/2011 Very Cool Give Her The Tiera Henrekin, Jim Jim Henrekin
831 4 5 9 *T-4 149.48$      01/16/2011 Very Cool Just My Star Clark, Melinda R. Melinda Clark
801 5 4 9 T-5 149.48$      02/02/2011 Emagined Shez Te Riffic Licovoli, Barbara Patrick Bond
828 6 6 12 6 67.95$        02/17/2011 I Totally Too Cool Signatures Mistake Prehn, Timothy Timothy Prehn

-            -$            
-            -$            
-            -$            

1,358.92$   
* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS: 108 OPEN FILLIES - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 720.34$                            __13__ # ENTERED __8___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
818 1 1 2.00          1 180.09$      DeRenzo Intoxicating Gal Kull Ranch, Inc. J.T. Mitchell
835 3 2 5.00          2 151.27$      Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge, Mark Chris Arentsen
838 2 4 6.00          3 122.46$      A Command Decision I Do Declair Jallas, Brian & Lori John Boxell
806 4 3 7.00          4 93.64$        Very Cool Holli Heartbreaker Lakenberger, Sherri Mark Lakenberger
833 5 6 11.00        *T-5 57.63$        One Silent Clu Secret Siesta Adams, Dick Rick Adams
823 6 5 11.00        T-6 57.63$        Seven S Sport Model  FF Go Ahead N Look Bunton, Pamela Kent Allen
810 7 8 15.00        *T-7 28.81$        OK To Be Illusive Ima Betsy Go Lucky Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers
820 8 7 15.00        T-8 28.81$        OK To Be Illusive Tru Cool Lady McLaughlin, Connie (Myers,R.) Stacy Westjohn

-            
-            
-            

720.34$      
* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 309 CLOSED FILLIES - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,308.10$                         __14__ # ENTERED __8___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
818 1 1 2.00          1 577.03$      DeRenzo Intoxicating Gal Kull Ranch, Inc. J. T. Mitchell
816 3 2 5.00          2 484.70$       DeRenzo  Ima Tru Beauty  Kull Ranch, Inc.  Katie Mitchell
838 2 4 6.00          3 392.38$      A Command Decision I Do Declair Jallas, Brian & Lori John Boxell
835 4 3 7.00          4 300.05$      Kidlook Miss Cool Perfection Niebrugge, Mark Chris Arentsen
823 6 5 11.00        *T-5 184.65$      Seven S Sport Model  FF Go Ahead N Look Bunton, Pamela Kent Allen
833 5 6 11.00        T-6 184.65$      One Silent Clu Secret Siesta Adams, Dick Rick Adams
820 8 7 15.00        *T-7 92.32$        OK To Be Illusive Tru Cool Lady McLaughlin, Connie (Myers,R.) Stacy Westjohn
810 7 8 15.00        T-8 92.32$        OK To Be Illusive Ima Betsy Go Lucky Myers, Roger or Rhonda Roger Myers

-            
-            

2,308.10$   
* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS: 109 EARLY OPEN COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 682.44$                            __25__total  # ENTERED __7___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
807 1 1 2.00          1 170.61$      01/06/2011 Very Cool Give Her The Tiera Henrekin, Jim John Boxell
805 2 3 5.00          *T-2 133.08$      01/21/2011 Very Cool Conclusified Design Lakenberger, Sherri Chris Arentsen
834 3 2 5.00          T-3 133.08$      02/04/2011 Kid Coolsified Sister Dominance Adams, Dick Rick Adams
831 4 4 8.00          4 88.72$        01/16/2011 Very Cool Just My Star Clark, Melinda R. Tom Toten
801 5 5 10.00        5 68.24$        02/02/2011 Emagined Shez Te Riffic Licovoli, Barbara Patrick Bond
840 6 6 12.00        6 54.60$        01/28/2011 Emagined Coosetta Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
828 7 7 14.00        7 34.12$        02/17/2011 I Totally Too Cool Signatures Mistake Prehn, Timothy Kristy Olinger

-            
-            

682.44$      
* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 109 LATE OPEN COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 682.44$                            __25__ Total # ENTERED __7___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY    
No. M. Bell* M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
815 1 2 3.00          *T-1 160.37$      03/18/2011 Hurricane Ivan Miss Perpetual Cool Busse, Tim  (Koch, Lea Ann) Chris Arentsen
836 2 1 3.00          T-2 160.37$      03/26/2011 The Top Secret Kids Jewelett Adams, Dick Rick Adams
809 3 3 6.00          3 116.01$      03/01/2011 Emagined Rosie Sparkles Bultema, H.D. &/or Paula H. D. Bultema
843 4 4 8.00          4 88.72$        03/10/2011 Acoolest On The Same Page Smith, Kevin C. Kevin Smith
825 5 5 10.00        5 68.24$        03/22/2011 You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug & Rae Ann Kent Allen
827 6 6 12.00        6 54.60$        03/25/2011 You Bet Im Good Lady Anna Rose Bennett, Steven or Marguerite Steven Bennett
841 7 7 14.00        7 34.12$        04/25/2011 Cant Skip Color Truly Sonic Boyer, Penny Penny Boyer

-            
682.44$      

* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS: 310 CLOSED COLTS - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,587.96$                         __16__ # ENTERED __9___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
805 1 1 2.00          1 646.99$      Very Cool Conclusified Design Lakenberger, Sherri Chris Arentsen\
836 3 2 5.00          *T-2 465.83$       The Top Secret  Kids Jewelett  Adams, Dick  Rick Adams
815 2 3 5.00          T-3 465.83$      Hurricane Ivan Miss Perpetual Cool Busse, Tim  (Koch, Lea Ann) John Boxell
801 4 4 8.00          4 310.56$      Emagined Shez Te Riffic Licovoli, Barbara Patrick Bond
843 5 5 10.00        5 232.92$      Acoolest On The Same Page Smith, Kevin C. Kevin Smith
840 6 6 12.00        6 155.28$      Emagined Coosetta Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
828 7 7 14.00        7 129.40$      I Totally Too Cool Signatures Mistake Prehn, Timothy Kristy Olinger
827 8 8 16.00        8 103.52$      You Bet Im Good Lady Anna Rose Bennett, Steven or Marguerite Steven Bennett
841 9 9 18.00        9 77.64$        Cant Skip Color Truly Sonic Boyer, Penny Penny Boyer

-            

2,587.96$   
* = Tie-breaker judge



YEARLING CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
(LOWEST JUDGE'S SCORE IS DROPPED)

CLASS: 203 NON-PRO  YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 997.53$                           5   # ENTERED ___3____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
808 1 1 1 - 3.00          1 498.77$       Lil Richard De Renzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia Anastasia Kull
830 2 2 2 - 6.00          2 299.26$       The Cool Cajun Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams
817 3 3 3 - 9.00          3 199.51$       Doctor Evil Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Connie McLaughlin

-            
-            

* = Tie-breaker judge Total 997.53$       

CLASS: 301 CLOSED YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 916.07$                           4  # ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
808 1 1 - 1 3.00          1 458.04$       Lil Richard De Renzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia J.T. Mitchell
830 2 2 - 2 6.00          2 274.82$       The Cool Cajun Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams
817 3 3 - 3 9.00          3 183.21$       Doctor Evil Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Stacy Westjohn

-            
-            

* = Tie-breaker judge Total 916.07$       

CLASS: 101 OPEN YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 431.54$                           5  # ENTERED ___3____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. M. Mathes B. Tincher * M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
808 1 1 1 - 3.00          1 215.77$       Lil Richard De Renzo Perpetual Ms Jackie Kull, Terry & Anastasia J. T. Mitchell
830 2 2 2 - 6.00          2 129.46$       The Cool Cajun Te Coolest A Cajun Touchdown Adams, Dick Rick Adams
817 3 3 3 - 9.00          3 86.31$         Doctor Evil Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance McLaughlin, Connie Stacy Westjohn

-            
-            
-            

Total 431.54$       

* = Tie-breaker judge



YEARLING CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
(LOWEST JUDGE'S SCORE IS DROPPED)

CLASS: 204 NON-PRO YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,227.68$                        11  # ENTERED ___7____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
829 1 1 1 - 3.00          1 556.92$       Best To Be Me Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann Lea Ann Koch
813 3 2 2 - 7.00          2 490.09$       Precious Deductions Skip The Deductions Previous Val Britton,  Amy Amy Britton
826 - 3 3 2 8.00          3 378.71$       French Quarter Flirt JMK In Reality TGY Cajun Voodoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger
842 - 4 4 3 11.00        4 289.60$       Lady DeRenzo De Renzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. Jeanie Pfeffer
822 2 5 5 - 12.00        5 222.77$       OK Sheza City Gal Heza KCS Touchdown Skip Of Design Pyatt, James W. James Pyatt
811 6 6 6 - 18.00        6 178.21$       RAM Illusive Flower OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers
824 7 7 7 - 21.00        7 111.38$       Odds R Im Good You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug & RaeAnn Doug Ronk

-            
-            

* = Tie-breaker judge Total 2,227.68$    

CLASS: 302 CLOSED YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 3,116.91$                        13  # ENTERED ____7___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
829 1 1 1 - 3.00          1 779.23$       Best To Be Me Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann Chris Arentsen
813 - 2 2 2 6.00          2 685.72$       Precious Deductions Skip The Deductions Previous Val Britton,  Amy Tom Totten
826 - 3 3 3 9.00          3 529.87$       French Quarter Flirt JMK In Reality TGY Cajun Voodoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger
822 2 5 5 - 12.00        4 405.20$       OK Sheza City Gal Heza KCS Touchdown Skip Of Design Pyatt, James W. James Pyatt
842 5 4 4 - 13.00        5 311.69$       Lady DeRenzo De Renzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. Jeanie Pfeffer
839 6 - 7 4 17.00        6 249.35$       Rosiesclassyattitude Lead A Kid TC Deuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
811 7 6 6 - 19.00        7 155.85$       RAM Illusive Flower OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers

-            
-            
-            
-            

* = Tie-breaker judge Total 3,116.91$    

CLASS: 102 OPEN YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,253.04$                        13  # ENTERED ___8____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
829 - 1 1 1 3.00          1 313.26$       Best To Be Me Kid Coolsified Best To Be Silent Koch, Lea Ann Chris Arentsen
813 - 2 2 2 6.00          2 263.14$       Precious Deductions Skip The Deductions Previous Val Britton,  Amy Tom Totten
826 - 3 3 3 9.00          3 213.02$       French Quarter Flirt JMK In Reality TGY Cajun Voodoo Harshbarger, Rosanne Rosanne Harshbarger
822 2 5 5 - 12.00        4 162.90$       OK Sheza City Gal Heza KCS Touchdown Skip Of Design Pyatt, James W. James Pyatt
842 - 4 4 5 13.00        5 112.77$       Lady DeRenzo De Renzo Classical By Design Pfeffer, J. C. Jeanie Pfeffer
839 6 - 7 4 17.00        6 87.71$         Rosiesclassyattitude Lead A Kid TC Deuces Thornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
811 - 6 6 7 19.00        7 62.65$         RAM Illusive Flower OK To Be Illusive Lead A Flower Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers
824 8 8 - 8 24.00        8 37.59$         Odds R Im Good You Bet Im Good My Odds R Good Ronk, Doug & RaeAnn Doug Ronk

-            
-            

Total 1,253.04$    
* = Tie-breaker judge



YEARLING CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY
(LOWEST JUDGE'S SCORE IS DROPPED)

CLASS: 205 NON-PRO YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 798.03$                           4  # ENTERED ___4____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher * M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
803 - 1 1 1 3.00          1 319.21$       Hez N Command A Command Decision Touched By Mister Pyatt, James W. James Pyatt
837 1 2 2 - 5.00          2 239.41$       Visions of Kid JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Brian Jallas
832 3 3 3 - 9.00          3 159.61$       Maxxis Light Maxxis Cowgirl Starlight Adams, Dick Rick Adams
812 4 4 4 - 12.00        4 79.80$         Im Your Billy The Kid Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers

-            
-            
-            
-            

* = Tie-breaker judge Total 798.03$       

CLASS: 303 CLOSED YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 916.07$                           4  # ENTERED ___4____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
803 - 1 1 1 3.00          1 366.43$       Hez N Command A Command Decision Touched By Mister Pyatt, James W. Chris Arentsen
837 1 2 2 - 5.00          2 274.82$       Visions of Kid JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Brian Jallas
832 3 3 3 - 9.00          3 183.21$       Maxxis Light Maxxis Cowgirl Starlight Adams, Dick Rick Adams
812 4 4 4 - 12.00        4 91.61$         Im Your Billy The Kid Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers

-            
-            
-            
-            
-            

Totak 916.07$       
* = Tie-breaker judge

CLASS: 103  OPEN YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 345.23$                           4  # ENTERED __3_____# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
803 - 1 1 1 3.00          1 172.62$       Hez N Command A Command Decision Touched By Mister Pyatt, James W. Chris Arentsen
837 1 2 2 - 5.00          2 103.57$       Visions of Kid JMK Supernatural Iowna Kid Jallas, Brian & Lori Brian Jallas
812 3 3 3 - 9.00          3 69.05$         Im Your Billy The Kid Lead A Kid Im Your Doll Myers, Roger & Rhonda Roger Myers

-            
-            
-            

Total 345.23$       
* = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

2 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #104 2 Yr. Old Open Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,077.98$                           9  # ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson* SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
821 2 1 - 3 6.00         1 831.19$           AOK Juliet Cool King Michael Tacky TJ Lueking, Jacqueline Josie McAllister
802 3 - 2 2 7.00         *T-2 519.50$           Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn Penny Boyer
846 1 2 - 4 7.00         T-3 519.50$           Zips Poco Bar OHK Krymsun Zip HTH Serinaty Gold Martin, Kisten Kisten Martin

DQ/DQ 814 10 - 1 1 12.00       4 207.80$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn Megan Wilson
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          

Total 2,077.98$        

CLASS: #305 2 Yr. Old Closed Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,657.20$                           9  # ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B.Tincher * M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
821 2 1 - 3 6.00         1 662.88$           AOK Juliet Cool King Michael Tacky TJ Lueking, Jacqueline Josie McAllister
846 1 2 - 4 7.00         *T-2 414.30$           Zips Poco Bar OHK Krymsun Zip HTH Serinaty Gold Martin, Kisten Kisten Martin
802 - 3 2 2 7.00         T-3 414.30$           Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn Penny Boyer

DQ/DQ 814 10 - 1 1 12.00       4 165.72$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn Megan Wilson
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          

Totak 1,657.20$        
*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #304 2 Yr. Old Closed HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 920.66$                              5  # ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 (Show on Thursday Only)

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
802 1 1 2.00         1 552.40$           Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn Penny Boyer
814 2 2 4.00         2 368.26$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn Megan Wilson

-          
-          
-          
-          

Total 920.66$           

CLASS: #206 2 Yr. Old Non Pro Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,270.99$                           8  # ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
846 1 1 1 - 3.00         1 908.40$           Zips Poco Bar OHK Krymsun Zip HTH Serinaty Gold Martin, Kisten Kisten Martin
802 2 2 - 1 5.00         2 681.30$           Art I Easy Onthe Eye Artful Investment Iota Have Potential Yuhas, Dawn Dawn Yuhas
821 4 - 3 3 10.00       3 454.20$           AOK Juliet Cool King Michael Tacky TJ Lueking, Jacqueline Josie McAllister

DQ/DQ 814 3 3 10 - 16.00       4 227.10$           CC Cool N Elegant Hezgotacoolattitude A Kid With Elegance Easley, CherylAnn CherylAnn Easley
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          
-          

Total 2,270.99$        

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

3 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #105 3Yr. Old Open HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,070.13$                          4  # ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
819 1 1 1 - 3.00        1 642.08$           Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas
879 2 2 2 - 6.00        2 428.05$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TC DeucesThornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

-          
-          
-          

Total 1,070.13$        

CLASS: #306 3 Yr. Old Closed HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 745.23$                             3  # ENTERED _____1__# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
879 1 1 1 - 3.00        1 745.23$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TC DeucesThornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead

-          
-          
-          

Total 745.23$           

CLASS: #207 3 Yr. Old Non Pro HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 509.15$                             1  # ENTERED ____1___# SHOWN
Thurs., 9/15 Thurs., 9/15 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher * M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
819 1 1 1 - 3.00        1 509.15$           Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas

-          
-          

Total 509.15$           

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

3 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #106 3 Yr. Old Open Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 2,601.56$                          8  # ENTERED ____5___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
845 1 1 1 - 3.00        1 780.47$           Im Lovin It Open Range Dandys Dark Shadow Zelnio, Kat Kat Zelnio
819 2 2 2 - 6.00        2 650.39$           Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas
852 3 - 4 2 9.00        3 520.31$           Shez Rapt Rite Mister Rapt Him Right Cozys Last Impression Loftus, Larry Larry Loftus
879 4 3 3 - 10.00      4 390.23$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TC DeucesThornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
844 5 5 5 - 15.00      5 260.16$           PF Trade InsideTrade AKO For SanJove Fewell, Patricia Jake Lane

-          
-          
-          
-          
-          

Total 2,601.56$        

CLASS: #307 3 Yr. Old Closed Snaffle Bit ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,243.52$                          4  # ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
879 1 1 - 1 3.00        1 746.11$           Rosies Prissy Petal OK To Be Illusive TC DeucesThornyrose Lawhead, Cheryl Cheryl Lawhead
844 2 2 - 2 6.00        2 497.41$           PF Trade InsideTrade AKO For SanJove Fewell, Patricia Jake Lane

-          
-          
-          
-          

Totak 1,243.52$        

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

3 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #208 3 Yr. Old Non Pro  Western Pleasure ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,869.66$                          3  # ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher * M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR
819 1 1 1 - 3.00        1 1,121.80$        Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas
852 2 2 2 - 6.00        2 747.86$           Shez Rapt Rite Mister Rapt Him Right Cozys Last Impression Loftus, Larry Larry Loftus

-          
-          
-          
-          

Totak 1,869.66$        

CLASS: #107 3Yr. Old Open Reining ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,037.27$                          2  # ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes * B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

DQ/DQ 819 1 1 10 - 12.00      1 622.36$           Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas
DQ/DQ 844 2 2 10 - 14.00      2 414.91$           PF Trade InsideTrade AKO For SanJove Fewell, Patricia Jake Lane

-          
-          

Total 1,037.27$        

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge



Lowest judges score is dropped if class was judged by 4 judges

3 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2011 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #308 3Yr. Old Closed Reining ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 411.21$                             1  # ENTERED ____1___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathe B. Tincher M. Bell * M. Pearson SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

DQ/DQ 844 1 1 10 - 12.00      1 411.21$           PF Trade InsideTrade AKO For SanJove Fewell, Patricia Jake Lane
-          
-          
-          

Total 411.21$           

CLASS: #209 3Yr. Old Non Pro Reining ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 818.61$                             1  # ENTERED ____1___# SHOWN
Fri., 9/16 Fri., 9/16 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. G. Mathes B. Tincher M. Bell M. Pearson * SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

DQ/DQ 819 1 1 10 - 12.00      1 818.61$           Howaboutthosecowboys Artful Investment Good Timin Cowgirl Yuhas, Dawn K. Dawn Yuhas
-          
-          
-          

Total 818.61$           

*  = Tie-breaker judge

*  = Tie-breaker judge


